
October 30, 2019October 30, 2019

 

LISC San Diego Roundtable Series PresentsLISC San Diego Roundtable Series Presents
Funding Supportive Housing in San Diego: Where to find andFunding Supportive Housing in San Diego: Where to find and
Use the Resources that Transform CommunitiesUse the Resources that Transform Communities

Join this session to explore in detail the capital and operating
funding available for affordable and supportive housing in
California and the San Diego region, as well as the potential to
partner with Health Plans who offer the Health Home benefit in the region. Presenters
will discuss State supportive housing funding sources and NOFAs, along with a number
of local NOFAs and resources including property prioritized for affordable/supportive
housing development.  Hear the latest details on the various funds and resources that
make supportive housing successful and the current thinking about operating funding
and support services.

$35 Members / $45 Non-Members

Wednesday, November 20, 2019Wednesday, November 20, 2019
Registration: 8:30 - 9:00 AM
Roundtable: 9:00 - 11:30 AM

Price Charities BuildingPrice Charities Building
4305 University Ave., Suite 640

San Diego, CA 92105

 
For more information about our Roundtables, click hereclick here .

http://housingsandiego.org
http://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/event?oeidk=a07egocl9gza182febc&llr=s8wgb4bab)
http://housingsandiego.org/events-training/educational-programs/


Register T o Attend!Register T o Attend!
2019 Infill Infrastructure Grant Program2019 Infill Infrastructure Grant Program

The California Department of Housing and Community Development (HCD) is pleased
to announce the workshop dates and locations for the 2019 Infill Infrastructure Grant
(IIG) program. 
 
The IIG program guidelines and Notice of Funding Availability will be released next
week. 
 
In addition, the Strategic Growth Council (SGC) and HCD will hold workshops on the
AHSC program and the Infill Infrastructure Grant (IIG) Program at the same locations
on the same day due to the aligned Program requirements and compatibility of the
funding sources.

Monday, November 18, 2019Monday, November 18, 2019
CA Department of Transportation

4050 Taylor Street, #119 & 120, San Diego, CA 92110
IIG:IIG: 10 am - 12 PM   REGISTERREGISTER

AHSC:AHSC: 1 - 6 PM REGISTERREGISTER

 
For more information, click hereclick here .

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/infill-infrastructure-grantiig-program-of-2019-nofa-application-workshop-tickets-78262991715?aff=utm_source%3Deb_email%26utm_medium%3Demail%26utm_campaign%3Dnew_event_email&utm_term=eventurl_text
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/san-diego-ahsc-application-workshop-tickets-77939474065
http://www.hcd.ca.gov/grants-funding/active-funding/iigp.shtml




San Diego Housing Federation's

Annual Holiday Party

 Tuesday, December 3, 2019
6:00 pm - 8:30 pm in the Ted Williams Ballroom at the

Residence Inn by Marriott San Diego Downtown/Bayfront 
 

Join us for cocktails and hors d'oeuvres while you network with colleagues,
members, and friends. Help us celebrate our successful year and look forward to

2020 with a special tribute to our volunteers. We look forward to seeing you there!
Tax deductible donations will be accepted at the door.

As part of our holiday celebration, we will recognize

2019 Volunteer of the Year
Epifanio Figueroa 
for his outstanding commitment and support 
of the San Diego Housing Federation. 

http://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/event?oeidk=a07ego4530gbc58dbf2&llr=s8wgb4bab
http://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/event?oeidk=a07ego4530gbc58dbf2&llr=s8wgb4bab


Donate Today!Donate Today!
 

Thank you for supporting SDHF in this past year. With your help,
SDHF will continue to work to create more inspiring moments
through advocating, informing, expanding the expertise,
networking and building of coalitions throughout the region. Each
contribution helps advance our mission of working as a coalition
to promote the creation of quality affordable housing focused on
lower income families and people in need.

All donations are tax deductible. Every dollar counts!

With a generous match from San Diego Interfaith Housing Foundation, your
donation will be matched up to $2,500.

HOPE  $25HOPE  $25 ENGAGE $50ENGAGE $50 INSPIRE $100INSPIRE $100 EMPOWER $250EMPOWER $250

For affordable housing news, event updates and extensive resources:For affordable housing news, event updates and extensive resources:

  Vis it Our WebsiteVis it Our Website

https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-hope?rq=hope
https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-engage?rq=engage
https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-inspire?rq=inspire
https://www.housingsandiego.org/membership-store/holiday-empower?rq=empower
http://www.housingsandiego.org


STAY CONNECTED:

San Diego Housing Federation  |  619-239-6693  |  www.housingsandiego.org

MARK YOUR CALENDARMARK YOUR CALENDAR
  

Celebrate SDHF's 30th AnniversaryCelebrate SDHF's 30th Anniversary
30th Anniversary Ruby Awards:  Fr iday, May 15, 202030th Anniversary Ruby Awards:  Fr iday, May 15, 2020

North Park ObservatoryNorth Park Observatory

Pre-Conference Institutes:   Thursday, October 8, 2020Pre-Conference Institutes:   Thursday, October 8, 2020
Affordable Housing & Community Development Conference: Fr iday, October 9, 2020Affordable Housing & Community Development Conference: Fr iday, October 9, 2020

Marr iott Marquis San Diego Mar inaMarr iott Marquis San Diego Mar ina

CLICK A LOGO TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR EDUCATION PROGRAMSCLICK A LOGO TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR EDUCATION PROGRAMS

Share your news or events with us!  |   Email Share your news or events with us!  |   Email sarah@housingsandiego.orgsarah@housingsandiego.org

https://www.facebook.com/SDHousingFed/?fref=ts
https://twitter.com/SDHFtweets
http://www.housingsandiego.org
https://www.housingsandiego.org/resident-services-support-network
https://www.housingsandiego.org/residents-united-network
mailto:sarah@housingsandiego.org

